Printing time:10:29
WEDNESDAY, 18.05.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30| 8845 |ASSIG |THAILAN.W PHILIPP.W 1.85|3.45|4.00 2.11(1.65|2.70|2.45 1.682.001.75|2.90
12:05| 4675 | AUSPF|ADELAIDE MELB.CITY 3.25|3.45|2.2415.20|3.50]9.50 |6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 4.10 | 2.00 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 5.80| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.92
13:00|{ 4748 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. JEONB.M. 2.90|3.00 |2.585.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.20 |9.00|2.15|7.001.92|2.65]3.00 | 2.70
13:00{4749 |[KOR 1 |ULSAN JEJU UTD. 1.99|3.35/3.7013.10 | 5.7015.70| 10.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 [ 1.97 | 3.10
13:00|{ 4801 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. KAWASAKI 4.10|3.50(1.98|6.25|3.05[13.0|5.70]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.90|5.70]2.45|11.0|1.85|5.40(1.78 | 2.15|3.25 | 1.90
13:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. GRULLA M. 1.95|3.303.8013.10 | 5.8015.80|11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.35|2.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
13:00| 4831 |JPNLC |TOKYO FUKUOKA 2.65|2.95/2.80[4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 |3.20|4.60 |3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|8.0011.92|2.65]|2.75|2.95
13:00| 4832 |JPNLC |BELLM.S. JUBILO I. 2.2713.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.30 |9.001.87|2.50]2.30 | 3.10
13:00| 4833 |JPNLC |[KASHIWA KYOTO PS 2.05|3.35/3.7013.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
13:00| 4834 | JPNLC |SAPPORO SANGAN 2.45|3.20/2.85]3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.70 | 3.10|1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.50
13:00| 4835 |JPNLC |SHIMIZU S.HIROSH. 3.15|3.15/2.30/5.20|3.60]|9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.20 (4.30|2.15|9.00|1.95|6.501.80|2.30 | 2.85 | 2.25
13:00| 4836 [JPNLC [OITATR. C.0SAKA 3.70|3.35/2.01]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
13:00| 4837 |JPNLC |TOKUSHIMA NAGOYA GE 3.90|3.10/2.0416.50|3.30|12.06.25|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.00 (6.00|2.75|10.5|1.97 | 6.25|2.15|2.85|4.10 | 2.35
13:00| 4838 |JPNLC |GAMBA KASHIMA 3.50|3.35/2.0415.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70| 2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45|5.10 (4.20 |2.10 | 7.75|1.75 | 5.30| 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
13:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |GIFU GAINAR.T. 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.605.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00(1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.82 | 2.90
13:00|8604 [ETH 1 |DEFENC.F. F.KENEMA 3.90|3.30/1.92|6.50|3.10]|12.0|5.80|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 |6.50 | 5.90 | 2.60 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.653.80 | 2.15
13:30| 4746 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON GJEONGNAM 2.11]3.30/3.45]13.30|5.40|5.90|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
13:30| 4747 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. ASAN MUG. 3.80|3.25/1.99]6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.80|2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.2512.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
13:30{ 4750 |[KOR 1 |SEONGNAM SUW.CITY 2.68|2.95/2.80[4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 |3.20|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|8.0011.92|2.65|2.75|2.95
13:30{ 4751 |KOR 1 |GANGVON SEOUL 3.05|3.002.45]5.20|3.90]|9.50 | 7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.80 | 4.40 |2.25 |9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 3.10 | 2.55
13:30{4811 |UPN 1 |URAWA YOKOH.M. 2.75|3.30|2.63|4.60|4.10]8.50|8.00|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.30 |3.50|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.50|1.60 | 1.95]|2.40 | 2.25
14:00| 4862 | THA C |POL.TERO NAKHON R. 2.50|3.60/2.40/4.10|3.80|8.00|7.75|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00{4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.05|6.75|1.80|2.40 | 2.55 | 2.45
14:00| 6546 |/AFC C |GOKULAM ATK M.B. 5.00|3.50/1.68|7.50|2.60]|14.0|4.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.50|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.70|4.4011.82|2.30|3.90|1.70
14:45|4221 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. SOGDIANA 3.80|3.002.05|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 7.50 | 6.00 | 2.60 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
14:45| 4222 |UZB 1 |KOKAND PAKHTAKOR 6.75|4.10|1.45111.0|2.10]27.0|3.15|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 9.50 | 8.50 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 4.60 | 1.50
15:00| 4863 | THA C |SUPHANBU. BUR.UTD. 9.00|5.201.2715.0|1.72|38.02.35[1.98 | 1.65|2.60 | 2.40|13.0 [ 12.0|3.30 | 19.0|1.40 | 3.1512.05|2.40|5.70 | 1.35
15:00| 8974 |ASSIG |VIETNAM W MYANMAR W 1.55|3.80 | 5.80 1.96 1 1.75|2.90 | 2.55 1.85|2.25(1.60 | 4.30
15:15|8601 |MAL 1 |JOHOR DT PAHANG 1.12|7.50(18.0]1.38|30.0/1.85|65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.50|1.20]1.25|2.30|4.10 | 22.0|2.35|2.55|1.18 | 8.00
16:00{8602 [ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA SID.BUNNA 2.80|2.60|2.95|4.80|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 ({4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.50
17:00/1371 |DIVIN |SPOR.ITE. 2 DE MAYO 2.35|3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.95
17:00| 8624 |TNPT |HAMMAM S. ZARZIS 1.49|3.80(8.00|2.25|16.013.50|32.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]3.101.9211.75|4.80|3.70 | 22.0|2.65 | 3.05 | 1.85 | 8.50
17:00| 8625 |TNPT |OLYM.BEJA METLAOUI 1.99|3.15/4.10|3.15|7.00|6.00|13.0]1.33|3.05|5.40|3.80]|4.00|2.70]2.00 |6.25]2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
17:30/ 3701 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI HAVADAR 2.95|2.70|2.75]5.00 | 4.60]9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.35
17:30| 5801 [EST 1 |PAIDE TRANS N. 1.3015.20(7.50|1.7011.012.30|33.0]2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 15.0| 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.22 | 3.50
18:00| 3561 |CZE C |SLOVACKO SP.PRAHA 2.95|3.25/2.65[4.90|4.30]9.50|9.00(1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00(4.10|2.10 |8.50|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.50
18:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. SETIF 1.7313.35[5.2012.70 | 9.0014.90 | 17.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40 | 2.25]1.82|5.90 | 3.00 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 5.30
18:00| 5650 INOR C |JUNKEREN MJOLNER 1.40|4.50 | 6.25 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 147 |11671.25|2.85
18:00|5802 [EST 1 |PARNU V. TALLINN 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00]|7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20(2.70|1.80 |5.60|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.801.97 | 2.10
18:00| 5881 |LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA SPARTAKS 3.70|3.25/2.00/5.70|3.20|11.0 | 6.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.30 | 2.45 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|3.45 | 2.15
18:00| 5882 |LVT 1 |RIGA BFC DAUG. 1.13|7.50(16.0|1.47 |27.011.92|65.012.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60|1.25]1.30|2.55]3.99 | 22.0|2.60 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.50
18:00| 6543 |AFC C |BAS.KINGS MAZIYA 1.50|3.80(6.50]2.30|11.013.50|23.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.45|{1.80]|1.62|3.99]3.00|18.0(2.00|2.50(1.65|5.30
18:00| 6544 |AFC C |AL SEEB JABLEH 1.55|3.60 |6.25]2.40 | 10.513.90|22.0]|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40]2.95|15.0(2.10 (2.60 |1.75 | 5.70
18:00| 6545 |AFC C |RIFFA ARAB.MAN. 2.75|3.002.60|4.60|4.30]|8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90 (3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00|1.88|2.50|2.85|2.70
18:00| 8603 |GHA 1 |H.OF OAK B.G.STARS 1.30 14.50 | 11.0 1.60 | 2.20
18:00| 8626 |TNPF |CLUB AFR. SAHEL 2.45|2.80|3.25|4.00|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 |3.80|4.90 |3.50|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.10|3.00|2.95 | 3.90
18:00| 8847 |GHA 1 |K.FAISAL E.WONDERS 1.58 | 3.45|6.25 1.5312.35|4.60 | 3.40 2.30|2.8511.92 | 6.50
18:00| 8858 |GHA 1 |BEREKUM MEDEAMA 1.93|3.15(4.10 1.35/2.95|5.40 | 3.80 2.25|3.0012.45|4.80
19:00| 2781 |BIH 1 |SIROKI B. TUZLAC. 2.60|3.002.80|4.20|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20 |8.001.92|2.65|2.75 | 2.95
19:00|2782 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. BORAC B. 3.10|3.00/2.405.30|3.90]|9.50 | 7.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95|2.65|3.15 | 2.50
19:00| 2996 |SAR 2 |HAJER QADISIYAH 2.50|2.85|3.05/4.20|5.30|8.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.45
19:00| 5641 |INOR C |TRYGGIL. LEVANGER 11.0|7.50 | 1.15 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 1.75/1.85]3.80 | 1.08
19:00| 5642 INOR C |ULLERN ASKER 2.70|3.70 | 2.20 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1.52|1.80|2.15|1.87
19:00| 5643 |[NOR C |BREMNES OYGARDEN 4.00|4.20 | 1.65 2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1421162240 |1.42
19:00| 5644 INOR C |SKJETTEN ULL KISA 6.75|4.70 | 1.37 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.50|1.67|3.05|1.22
19:00| 5645 |INOR C |BRUMUNDD. STROMMEN 6.75|4.80|1.35 2.7011.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.5211.80(3.25|1.25
19:00| 5646 |INOR C |PORS.GRE. ARENDAL 6.25|4.50 | 1.40 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1471167285 |1.25
19:00| 5647 [INOR C |ORKLA STJORDALS 13.018.50 | 1.12 3.2011.25|1.65|1.75 1.9211.9714.40 | 1.10
19:00| 5648 INOR C|0S TURN ASANE 7.50|5.20 | 1.30 2.70 (1.35|1.87 | 1.90 1.60|1.823.50 | 1.22
19:00| 5651 |NOR C|BAERUM KVIK HAL. 2.20|3.70 | 2.70 2.25(1.50|2.20 | 2.10 147|167 |1.77 | 2.00
19:00| 5786 [FIN3C |VIFK GBK 1.30|5.20(7.50|1.70 | 11.012.30|33.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.22 | 3.50
19:00| 8605 | TAN 1 |AZAM SIMBA 3.70|3.00/2.10/6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
19:10| 2997 |SAR 2 |AL DRAIH AL JEEL 2.50|3.002.90[4.20|4.90|8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40 (3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50|1.88|2.50|2.65 | 2.95
19:20| 2999 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL JABAL. 3.10|2.95/2.40]5.40|4.00]|9.50 |8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 |4.80|2.35]9.50|2.15|7.2511.98|2.85]3.35|2.65
19:30{11503 DK2PT [ESBJERG FREMAD A. 2.35|3.25/2.95(3.70|4.90|7.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.502.80|1.90 |6.00|2.00|7.25|1.63|2.00|2.05|2.55
19:30| 5524 | DK2PF HELSINGOR LYNGBY 2.35|3.25/2.95]3.60|4.80]|6.75|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30 [ 2.70|1.825.90|1.92 |6.75|1.55|1.85]|1.97 | 2.35
19:30| 5525 | DK2PF |HVIDOVRE FREDERIC. 2.40|3.30/2.85]3.70|4.60|7.00|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.20 (2.70|1.80 | 5.60|1.87 |6.50|1.53 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.25
19:30| 5526 |DK2PF [INYKOBING HORSENS 7.50|4.60|1.41]12.0|1.87]33.0|2.55(2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00(9.00(9.00|2.55|16.0|1.40|2.90|1.60|1.88]3.70 | 1.30
19:30| 5652 INOR C [NORDSTR. FRIGG 2.45|3.70 | 2.40 2.50(1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.3711.60(1.80 | 1.77
19:30| 5803 |[EST 1 |NOMME LEVAD.T. 4.10|3.80(1.70|5.90 |2.60[11.0|4.40]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|5.70 | 5.4012.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.75 | 2.15| 3.20 | 1.67
19:45(12055/NE1PT |[EXCELSIOR HERACLES 3.00|3.40/2.40/4.80|3.70]|9.00|7.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.20 {3.50(1.92 |7.00|1.78 |5.40|1.52|1.75]2.30 | 1.90
19:45| 2998 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH AL AKHD. 2.45|2.85/3.10/4.10|5.40]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.50
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS LANDSKR. 1.99|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.4015.60|10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90]|2.15]9.00|1.65[1.90|1.80 | 2.70
20:00| 5427 |SWE 2 |VASTERAS JONKOPIN. 2.19|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10|5.90 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.85|2.40
20:00| 5439 |[SWE 2 |ORGRYTE TRELLEB. 2.75|2.95|2.70|4.40|4.40]8.00|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.301.92 |6.50|1.92 |6.501.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.30
20:00| 5442 |SWE 2 |SKOVDE OREBRO 2.80|3.20/2.50/4.70|3.90|8.00|7.50|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.501.92 |6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.15
20:00| 5653 INOR C |LOK.OSLO EIDSVOLD 7.25|5.30 | 1.30 2.90(1.30|1.70 | 1.80 1.60|1.7713.20 | 1.20
20:00| 8606 |ISE4SG|ASARUMS KRISTIAN. 4.00|4.201.65|5.80|2.40(10.0/3.80]|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|4.70|4.50]2.05|7.75|1.52 | 3.60|1.42|1.62|2.40 | 1.42
20:00|{ 8973 IMALI1 |REAL BAM. DJOLIBA 3.50|2.60|2.40]5.60|4.00]|10.0|8.00|1.27 | 3.40 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 [ 5.30|2.45|9.50|2.25|7.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.95
20:15|/ 3901 |MAR 1 |MAGH.FES WYDAD C. 3.50|3.002.15]5.90|3.50|11.06.75|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 |9.50|2.05 | 6.75|2.05|2.85|3.70 | 2.45
20:30| 5649 INOR C|GJOVIK RAUFOSS 4.90|4.40 | 1.50 2.7011.35|1.92 | 1.95 140160260 |1.32
20:30({ 8743 [ICE1W [THR.R. W THOR W 2.00|3.70 | 3.00 2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15 150 1.77 |1.75 | 2.25
21:00|{ 1024 |IT2PF |BRESCIA MONZA 2.35|3.15/3.303.70|5.50|7.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20{4.10 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 |9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.25
21:00| 1561 |GVAPF|MALACAT. COMUNIC. 2.95|295|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.50 |8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.90 (4.40|2.35]9.50|2.20 |7.25|1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
21:00{ 3000 |SAR 2 |[NAJRAN BISHA 1.52|3.60(7.00]2.35|/13.013.60|28.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.701.95]1.72|4.70|3.35|19.0|2.35|2.85(1.82 | 6.50
21:00| 3926 |[EGY 1 |[NB EGYPT AHLY C. 6.00|3.80|1.5810.0|2.35]|20.0|3.80|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50 |7.75|3.00 | 14.0|1.67 | 4.20|2.05|2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
21:00| 8686 |ICE1W |BREIDAB.W IBVW 1.13/8.00 | 13.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 1.8011.901.08 | 3.99
21:00| 8771 |BRAC2|ARTSUL VOLTAR. 4.90|3.50(1.70|7.50|2.65(15.0|4.70]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|6.75|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 3.99 | 1.75
21:45/11504 EN4PF INORTHAMP. MANSFIELD 2.55|3.10/3.00/4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.011.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 3.10
22:00| 6501 |[EL EINTR.FR. RANGERS 2.45|3.35/3.10/3.90|5.208.00 | 9.50|1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.10 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00 | 2.15|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.80
22:00| 6541 |AFC C |A.ANS.B. KUWALSC 3.80|3.30/1.93/5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5|1.87 | 5.90|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
22:00| 6542 AFC C |[AL SHAK. DHOFAR 2.95|2.85|2.55]5.00|4.30]|9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.35 |9.50|2.25|7.5012.00|2.90|3.35|2.95
22:00| 6547 |AFC C [NEJMEH EAST RIF. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.20 {3.90|2.20 |8.00|2.15|7.5011.92|2.65]2.95|2.80
22:15| 8846 (ICE1W |AFTUREL.W STJARN.W 4.20|4.00 | 1.65 2.25(1.50|2.20 | 2.10 1.52|1.822.70 | 1.50
23:00({ 1491 [ECU 2 |A.S.DOM. IMBABURA 2.65|2.80/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 |3.70 | 2.25 |8.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
23:30| 1451 |[ESCPF|CD PLAT. ALIANZA 3.50|3.10/2.10]5.90|3.40]|10.5|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.10 | 2.45 |9.50|1.95 |6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.45 | 2.30
00:55[12071|COPAL|PALMEIRAS EMELEC 1.2716.25[11.0]1.70 1 19.012.30|60.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.70 | 1.37 |1 1.38 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.10 | 2.35 [ 1.32 | 6.00
00:5512075/ COPAL|ATLET.PR LIBERTAD 1.91|3.45|4.40|3.00|7.25|5.70|14.0]|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.203.35|2.45]1.90 |6.00|2.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 4.20
00:55[12102/ COPAL|NAC.MONT. VELEZ 2.70|3.10/2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.90 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.25|2.25|8.001.88|2.50 | 2.75 | 2.90
01:15112111|SUDA |AYACUCHO EVERT.CD 2.65|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.55 | 2.60
01:15112112|SUDA |RIVER M. CUIABA 3.00|3.10/2.4215.00|3.80]|9.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.30 {4.10|2.15]9.00|2.00 | 6.75]1.80|2.35|2.90 | 2.35
02:00| 8756 |[NWSL |[NORTH C.W ORLANDO W 1.75|3.45(4.60|2.75|7.25|5.00|14.0]11.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.93 | 2.45 [ 1.82 | 3.90
02:00|8757 |[USL  |MIAMI DETR.CITY 1.8313.40(4.10|2.85|6.2515.30|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.85|2.25]1.80|5.30|2.45|10.5(1.83|2.30(1.80 | 3.35
02:3011506|MLS  |WASHINGT. NY CITY 3.25|3.45|2.2415.20|3.50]9.00 |6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|4.70 | 4.00 | 1.97 | 7.50|1.80 | 5.40|1.55|1.80 | 2.50 | 1.87
02:30(11507)MLS |NEW YORK CHICAGO 1.52|4.20(8.00|2.15|15.013.35|37.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.40|1.75]1.65|4.00|3.40 | 23.0(2.15|2.60|1.63 | 6.25
02:30(11508 MLS  |PHILADEL. INT.MIAMI 1.47|14.50(8.50]2.00|16.012.95|37.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.00 | 1.62]1.58 | 3.50 | 3.25 | 20.0 [ 1.90 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 5.50
02:30|/1568 |[BRA 3 |VITORIA BOTAF.PB 1.95|3.104.10]3.20|7.0016.25|13.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80]|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 |6.25]2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
02:30| 8760 INWSL |LOUISV.W SAN D.W 3.00|3.30/2.25|4.90|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.50 | 3.60|1.92 |6.75]1.80 | 5.90|1.58 | 1.85|2.40 | 1.95
02:30(8772 |USL 1 |CHARLOTTE N.COLOR. 2.00|3.40/3.5013.10|5.40]|5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10|2.10 | 7.75|1.55| 1.85] 1.80 | 2.60
03:0011509)MLS |MINNESOTA LOS ANG. 2.50|3.35/2.903.90|4.70|7.75|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|3.70 | 3.10 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.40
03:00[12072/COPAL|D.TACHIRA L.LPETROL. 1.5814.206.25]2.25|10.013.40|23.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]12.15|1.7211.60|3.70|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 4.00
03:00[12103|COPAL|DEP.TOL. AMER.MIN. 2.1413.20/3.80/3.40|6.25]|6.75|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.80 | 2.85|1.98 |6.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|2.60 | 2.35 | 3.70
03:00{12113/ COPAL|COLON OLIMPIA 1.7913.604.90|2.75|7.5015.10|16.0]1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.85|2.15]1.80|5.40|2.65|12.0(1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 4.00
03:00| 1494 |[ECU 2 |GUAYAQ.SC MANTA 2.15|3.00/3.503.50|5.90]|6.75|11.0| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05 |6.75|2.55|9.502.05|2.85|2.45 | 3.70
03:00| 8758 |USL  |MEMFIS LA GAL.II 1.7213.504.60|2.60|6.7514.20|11.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.9211.60|4.10]2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
03:00(/8759 |USL  |B.LEGION LAS VEGAS 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00|2.20 |9.5013.35|20.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60|3.60|2.75|12.0|1.75|2.15|1.50 | 3.99
03:30(11511MLS  |NASHVILLE MONTREAL 2.04|3.40/3.903.20|6.50]6.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.60 | 2.70|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.70
03:30111512MLS |KANSAS C. COLORADO 2.75|3.2012.70|4.60|4.40]9.00 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.70 | 3.60 | 2.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.60
03:30111513)MLS |HOUSTON SEATTLE 2.55|3.30/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.20 | 3.35(1.95|7.00|2.10 |7.50|1.68 | 2.10|2.30 | 2.60
03:30[12114/{SUDA |LDU QUITO DEFENS.J. 1.41|4.40(8.00]1.95|14.012.70|33.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 | 3.10 | 18.0| 1.93 | 2.25 | 1.42 | 5.30
03:30[12115/SUDA |RACING C. MELGAR 1.41|4.40(8.00|1.97 |14.012.80|33.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.95|1.55]1.523.35|3.10 | 19.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.40
03:30{12116/SUDA |SANTOS U.CALERA 1.53|3.80(6.50|2.25|11.013.60|25.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.60|1.87]1.67|4.20]3.15|18.0(2.10 |2.55(1.67 | 5.70
03:30/1496 |[ECU 2 |CA LIBER. AME.QUITO 2.30|290/3.3513.80|5.70]|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00|2.45|9.50(2.05|2.90|2.70 | 3.70
03:30| 1527 |BRA 2 |CRB LONDRINA 1.99|3.15(4.0013.20 |6.75|6.00 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
04:00| 8761 |USL  |EL PASO SACRAMEN. 1.9213.45(3.7013.05|5.5015.30|10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80|2.25]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00|1.65 [ 1.95[1.77 | 2.75
04:30| 1452 |[ESCPF|METAPAN CD AGUILA 3.10|3.002.35/5.30|3.90]|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
05:00111514MLS |VANCOUVER DALLAS 2.80|3.25/2.60[4.70|4.10]9.00 |9.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.85|4.60 |3.70|2.10 | 7.50|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.40
05:00[11563 COPAL|ALIANCA FORTAL.CE 4.10|3.45/1.96|6.50 |3.05(14.0|5.70]|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.85]6.00 |6.00]2.55|11.0|1.88 | 5.80|1.88 | 2.35|3.45 | 2.00
05:00/ 1701 |ME1PF|ATLAS TIGR.UANL 2.75|12.95|12.904.60|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0{2.00 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 3.30
05:00| 8762 |NWSL |PORTLAN.W WASHING.W 2.00|3.20/3.70/3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
05:30115000MLS |L.ANGELES AUSTIN 1.56 |4.30 |6.00|2.20 1 9.5013.40|23.0]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05|1.85|1.65]1.50|3.30|2.45|13.0(1.50 [ 1.70 | 1.40 | 3.20
05:30(11501MLS  |SAN JOSE PORTLAND 2.04|3.45/3.80/3.10|5.60]5.70|10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40 |2.20|2.70 | 2.35|1.72 |4.80|2.15|8.50|1.53 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.65




